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Problem

1. Optical errorcancellations not consideredn optimization
2. Design iglrivenby derivedmechanicameasures

3. Overconstrainindpy componentlevel constraints



Solution

1. TopOpt+ STORNalysIs

2. Simultaneousptimizationof all componentsfor systemilevel
metric

3. Eguivalent systerevelconstraints




Topologyoptimization

Min

S.t



/7777/////////////////////////77777



G: Hot case
Temperature
Type: Temperature
Unit: K

Time: 26728.70681
9/18/2017 3:43 PM

293 Max
292,95
292,89
202,84
292,78
292,73
202,67
202,62
292,56

202.51 Min
-

Thermal Gradientbased
optimizer

STOP
Mechanics n

—refe]] OPTIMIZATION
Sensitivity
Optics analysis

A- e PLe]]]
Ae




A
----x

Casestudy g

Find  Material layout o7

wavelront

—

e

Min Spotsize

s.t Equilibrium

Eigenfrequency

Volume

Spotposition




Conventional New approach
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